

Total Volume Table

Station	Fill Area	Cut Area	Fill Volume	Cut Volume	Cumulative Fill Vol	Cumulative Cut Vol
0+0.00	0.00	3.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
0+10.00	5.19	0.08	25.94	16.18	25.94	16.18
1+0.00	6.05	0.00	56.19	0.40	82.14	16.58
1+10.00	3.12	0.15	45.84	0.75	127.98	17.33
2+0.00	0.75	1.24	19.36	6.94	147.34	24.27
2+10.00	0.00	4.39	3.77	28.16	151.11	52.43
3+0.00	0.00	7.78	0.00	60.87	151.11	113.29
3+10.00	0.00	10.69	0.00	92.36	151.11	205.65
3+13.74	0.00	12.01	0.00	42.42	151.11	248.08
4+0.00	0.00	14.07	0.00	81.22	151.11	329.30
4+10.00	0.00	15.35	0.00	146.26	151.11	475.55
5+0.00	0.00	16.95	0.00	160.54	151.11	636.09
5+2.00	0.00	17.63	0.00	34.38	151.11	670.47
5+10.00	0.00	19.49	0.00	147.71	151.11	818.18
6+0.00	0.00	21.26	0.00	202.79	151.11	1020.97
6+10.00	0.00	21.19	0.00	211.21	151.11	1232.19
6+10.26	0.00	21.12	0.00	5.56	151.11	1237.75
7+0.00	0.00	18.36	0.00	192.24	151.11	1429.99
7+10.00	0.00	18.24	0.00	183.00	151.11	1612.99
8+0.00	0.00	17.97	0.00	181.03	151.11	1794.02
8+5.89	0.00	17.83	0.00	105.39	151.11	1899.41
8+10.00	0.00	19.30	0.00	76.36	151.11	1975.77
9+0.00	0.00	22.30	0.00	207.97	151.11	2183.74
9+10.00	0.00	24.65	0.00	234.71	151.11	2418.45
10+0.00	0.00	24.89	0.00	247.68	151.11	2666.13
10+10.00	0.00	24.93	0.00	249.12	151.11	2915.25
11+0.00	0.00	27.50	0.00	262.18	151.11	3177.43
11+10.00	0.00	28.50	0.00	280.00	151.11	3457.43
12+0.00	0.00	28.48	0.00	284.86	151.11	3742.29
12+10.00	0.00	26.25	0.00	273.64	151.11	4015.93
13+0.00	0.00	26.39	0.00	263.23	151.11	4279.16
13+10.00	0.00	23.63	0.00	250.11	151.11	4529.27
14+0.00	0.00	20.79	0.00	222.10	151.11	4751.37

Total Volume Table

Station	Fill Area	Cut Area	Fill Volume	Cut Volume	Cumulative Fill Vol	Cumulative Cut Vol
14+10.00	0.00	19.41	0.00	201.00	151.11	4952.37
14+10.42	0.00	19.25	0.00	8.20	151.11	4960.57
15+0.00	0.00	18.38	0.00	180.17	151.11	5140.74
15+10.00	0.00	20.71	0.00	195.46	151.11	5336.20
16+0.00	0.00	20.79	0.00	207.49	151.11	5543.69
16+10.00	0.00	21.68	0.00	212.33	151.11	5756.03
17+0.00	0.00	22.55	0.00	221.13	151.11	5977.15
17+10.00	0.00	22.87	0.00	227.08	151.11	6204.23
18+0.00	0.00	22.60	0.00	227.30	151.11	6431.53
18+10.00	0.00	19.09	0.00	208.43	151.11	6639.96
19+0.00	0.00	15.86	0.00	174.76	151.11	6814.72
19+10.00	0.00	17.26	0.00	165.60	151.11	6980.32
20+0.00	0.00	18.90	0.00	180.81	151.11	7161.13
20+10.00	0.00	21.04	0.00	199.70	151.11	7360.83
21+0.00	0.00	23.42	0.00	222.27	151.11	7583.10
21+10.00	0.00	19.02	0.00	212.21	151.11	7795.31
22+0.00	0.00	14.90	0.00	169.62	151.11	7964.92
22+10.00	0.00	10.98	0.00	129.39	151.11	8094.31
23+0.00	0.00	7.93	0.00	94.56	151.11	8188.87
23+10.00	0.00	5.67	0.00	68.02	151.11	8256.89
24+0.00	0.00	5.66	0.00	56.66	151.11	8313.55
24+10.00	0.06	2.94	0.28	43.00	151.39	8356.54
25+0.00	2.48	0.59	12.68	17.62	164.07	8374.17
25+10.00	7.66	0.00	50.73	2.94	214.80	8377.11
26+0.00	13.85	0.00	107.58	0.00	322.37	8377.11
26+10.00	20.62	0.00	172.38	0.00	494.75	8377.11
27+0.00	26.81	0.00	237.17	0.00	731.92	8377.11
27+10.00	32.10	0.00	294.57	0.00	1026.48	8377.11
27+16.98	35.90	0.00	237.22	0.00	1263.71	8377.11
28+0.00	37.75	0.00	111.32	0.00	1375.03	8377.11
28+10.00	45.14	0.00	414.41	0.00	1789.44	8377.11
29+0.00	54.05	0.00	495.93	0.00	2285.38	8377.11
29+10.00	63.69	0.00	588.72	0.00	2874.10	8377.11

Total Volume Table

Station	Fill Area	Cut Area	Fill Volume	Cut Volume	Cumulative Fill Vol	Cumulative Cut Vol
30+0.00	76.13	0.00	699.12	0.00	3573.21	8377.11
30+8.97	93.39	0.00	760.31	0.00	4333.52	8377.11
30+10.00	95.62	0.00	97.34	0.00	4430.85	8377.11
31+0.00	121.91	0.00	1087.64	0.00	5518.49	8377.11
31+10.00	279.53	0.00	2007.19	0.00	7525.68	8377.11
32+0.00	223.73	0.00	2516.32	0.00	10042.00	8377.11
32+10.00	164.83	0.00	1942.78	0.00	11984.78	8377.11
33+0.00	90.64	0.00	1277.33	0.00	13262.11	8377.11
33+10.00	67.00	0.00	788.22	0.00	14050.33	8377.11
34+0.00	44.23	0.00	556.16	0.00	14606.49	8377.11
34+10.00	24.58	0.00	344.03	0.00	14950.52	8377.11
35+0.00	13.74	0.00	191.58	0.00	15142.10	8377.11
35+6.98	10.22	0.00	83.60	0.00	15225.70	8377.11
35+10.00	8.69	0.00	28.60	0.00	15254.30	8377.11
36+0.00	3.58	0.09	61.40	0.45	15315.70	8377.56
36+10.00	0.90	1.92	22.44	10.04	15338.13	8387.60
37+0.00	0.14	3.57	5.20	27.42	15343.33	8415.02
37+10.00	0.00	5.56	0.69	45.65	15344.02	8460.67
38+0.00	0.00	7.89	0.00	67.28	15344.02	8527.95
38+10.00	0.00	10.50	0.00	91.96	15344.02	8619.91
39+0.00	0.00	13.25	0.00	118.74	15344.02	8738.65
39+10.00	0.00	15.88	0.00	145.62	15344.02	8884.27
40+0.00	0.00	17.65	0.00	167.61	15344.02	9051.89
40+10.00	0.00	18.55	0.00	180.96	15344.02	9232.85
41+0.00	0.00	19.84	0.00	191.94	15344.02	9424.79
41+10.00	0.00	20.79	0.00	203.18	15344.02	9627.97
42+0.00	0.00	21.41	0.00	211.03	15344.02	9839.00
42+10.00	0.00	22.04	0.00	217.25	15344.02	10056.25
43+0.00	0.00	22.87	0.00	224.55	15344.02	10280.80
43+10.00	0.00	24.04	0.00	234.58	15344.02	10515.38
44+0.00	0.00	24.55	0.00	242.99	15344.02	10758.37
44+10.00	0.00	23.82	0.00	241.86	15344.02	11000.23
45+0.00	0.00	22.89	0.00	233.53	15344.02	11233.76

Total Volume Table

Station	Fill Area	Cut Area	Fill Volume	Cut Volume	Cumulative Fill Vol	Cumulative Cut Vol
45+10.00	0.00	21.90	0.00	223.94	15344.02	11457.70
46+0.00	0.00	21.97	0.00	219.36	15344.02	11677.06
46+10.00	0.00	22.26	0.00	221.14	15344.02	11898.21
47+0.00	0.00	22.46	0.00	223.58	15344.02	12121.79
47+10.00	0.00	23.59	0.00	230.25	15344.02	12352.04
48+0.00	0.00	26.16	0.00	248.74	15344.02	12600.78
48+10.00	0.00	28.95	0.00	275.53	15344.02	12876.31
49+0.00	0.00	31.54	0.00	302.44	15344.02	13178.75
49+10.00	0.00	33.00	0.00	322.66	15344.02	13501.41
50+0.00	0.00	34.00	0.00	335.00	15344.02	13836.41
50+10.00	0.00	35.04	0.00	345.24	15344.02	14181.65
51+0.00	0.00	34.59	0.00	348.18	15344.02	14529.83
51+10.00	0.00	32.11	0.00	333.53	15344.02	14863.35
52+0.00	0.00	29.27	0.00	306.93	15344.02	15170.29
52+10.00	0.00	25.95	0.00	276.13	15344.02	15446.42
53+0.00	0.00	23.33	0.00	246.43	15344.02	15692.85
53+10.00	0.00	22.05	0.00	226.90	15344.02	15919.74
54+0.00	0.00	21.27	0.00	216.59	15344.02	16136.34
54+10.00	0.00	20.65	0.00	209.62	15344.02	16345.96
55+0.00	0.00	18.41	0.00	195.32	15344.02	16541.28
55+0.81	0.00	18.28	0.00	14.90	15344.02	16556.17
55+10.00	0.00	19.57	0.00	173.88	15344.02	16730.06
56+0.00	0.00	19.43	0.00	195.00	15344.02	16925.05
56+10.00	0.00	19.88	0.00	196.55	15344.02	17121.60
57+0.00	0.00	20.31	0.00	200.97	15344.02	17322.57
57+10.00	0.00	19.04	0.00	196.76	15344.02	17519.33
58+0.00	0.00	18.18	0.00	186.08	15344.02	17705.41
58+10.00	0.00	17.74	0.00	179.60	15344.02	17885.01
58+19.10	0.00	16.96	0.00	157.92	15344.02	18042.93
59+0.00	0.00	17.01	0.00	15.29	15344.02	18058.22
59+10.00	0.00	17.11	0.00	170.64	15344.02	18228.86
60+0.00	0.00	16.87	0.00	169.91	15344.02	18398.76
60+10.00	0.00	16.05	0.00	164.62	15344.02	18563.38

Total Volume Table						
Station	Fill Area	Cut Area	Fill Volume	Cut Volume	Cumulative Fill Vol	Cumulative Cut Vol
61+0.00	0.00	14.54	0.00	153.00	15344.02	18716.37
61+10.00	0.00	11.85	0.00	131.97	15344.02	18848.34
62+0.00	0.00	9.14	0.00	104.94	15344.02	18953.28
62+10.00	0.00	7.85	0.00	84.94	15344.02	19038.22
62+11.15	0.00	7.82	0.00	9.03	15344.02	19047.26
62+11.19	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.13	15344.02	19047.38